Type:

Title:

Owner:

Date:

Report

DFMGI “Companies
weights”

Operations Division

July 2021

oS

Classification:

Version:

Pages:

Document

Ongoing updates




gl (08 &S il 09
20.00%
19.25%
17.32%

6.20%
5.88%
5.19%
4.58%
3.84%
2.97%
1.84%
1.78%
1.75%
1.60%
1.24%
1.04%
0.99%
0.85%
0.81%
0.60%
0.33%
0.31%
0.25%
0.22%
0.18%
0.17%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%

0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%

0.02%

(p2,5) @S9l dnssll

24,441,218,114
23,524,819,089
21,157,028,396
7,569,953,002
7,185,913,100
6,344,471,250
5,592,862,000
4,690,033,500
3,630,000,000
2,247,792,640
2,180,000,000
2,137,471,156
1,950,051,637
1,512,500,000
1,269,715,500
1,206,250,000
1,033,779,173
992,558,700
735,075,000
397,500,000
377,542,500
309,120,000
264,375,000
224,735,640
212,461,178
168,296,625
165,048,000
150,000,000

97,020,000
91,472,008
79,253,093
52,360,000
48,900,000
43,800,000
42,633,733
30,900,000

27,500,000

= ppwVl sac
»goll
1,865,741,841
4,942,188,884
5,369,804,161
1,133,226,497
4,252,019,586
3,253,575,000
1,464,100,000
3,500,025,000
1,000,000,000
560,546,793
2,000,000,000
35,506,165
693,968,554
1,210,000,000
4,333,500,000
1,250,000,000
4,289,540,135
12,564,034,177
907,500,000
750,000,000
532,500,000
420,000,000
1,125,000,000
764,406,938
92,374,425
169,312,500
71,760,000
20,000,000

23,100,000
29,990,822
214,197,549
30,800,000
30,000,000
6,000,000
358,266,667
30,000,000

100,000,000

il BgisSoll (sde gol) alagoll adloll Bl,eVI aosl

2021 gJgs 5\ oS suidoll (N8 WS il Uljgl

&Sl
wabgll (sus wl)bVI
oMl sus el
a)laell loc]

Ao Siodl VLW ;oI
SlosiwW csus

oo locl acgozxo
oSl

Ul ay,ell

okl loc]

Syl (sus el

Jlodl sus Bgw

O yinod| el

(2ur5) S3S padl 2 psl) uidogll
ol

wblol

&, lasll stV

U] osu S| s>
osolil) auyell oMl
el el

JUwlS ¢lo

Uloxe WVa0

Mol

aalal asMoll aulsl

ool 85lely uolill aoMewdl (sus

byl oVl

wU| dslelg u.uohU auboll csus

aole)l Wluold) dubgll
JUgeibyil JSw 1l ely)s
omolil) @80 uS_wVI au,ell
oble VI J5ISs

s yol) wlyloVI

aolel ol )laciowW d,medzl
Jolsadl ls

as,lo

July 2021



Contact Us:

Market Operations
T: 4971 4 305 5555
E: mc@dfm.ae

W) @DFMalerts

(8 @dubaifinancialmarket

m Dubai Financial Market

Disclaimer:

This publication is for informational and educational purposes only and is not intended
investment, legal, accounting or other corporate advice. This document should not be
treated as a substitute for make any investment decisions. Dubai Financial Market
(DFM) accepts no liability for the content of this document. The chapters, case studies
and names referred to may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Any reference
and diagrams used in this document are for illustration purposes and example only.
DFM does not warrant or make any representations concerning the accuracy,
completeness or liability of the document’s content or relating to any content or
information on any website linked to this document. The users should advisor in their

jurisdiction or other advisors, before acting on any information in this document.


mailto:Disclosure@dfm.ae

