

## أوزان الشركات في المؤشر العامر لسوق دبي المالي

Type:	Report	Classification:	Document
Title:	DFMGI "Companies weights"	Version:	Ongoing updates
Owner:	Operations Division	Pages:	3
Date:	July 2021		



## أوزان الشركات في المؤشر كما في يوليو 2021

	: <b>\$</b> 11		
الشركة	عدد الأسهم في المؤشر	القيمة السوقية (درهم)	وزن الشركة في المؤشر
السرك الامارات دبي الوطني	انموستر 1,865,741,841	24,441,218,114	وره انشرعه في انسوستر 20.00%
الاسارات دبی الوسلامی بنك دبی الإسلامی	4,942,188,884	23,524,819,089	19.25%
بت دبي الإستوني إعمار العقارية	5,369,804,161	21,157,028,396	17.32%
إعسر انتقارية الإمارات للاتصالات المتكاملة	1,133,226,497	7,569,953,002	6.20%
الإستثمار دبی للاستثمار	4,252,019,586	7,185,913,100	5.88%
دبت تدسست مجموعه اعمار مولز	3,253,575,000	6,344,471,250	5.19%
تىجىنوت اغتدار تتوتر ارامكس	1,464,100,000	5,592,862,000	4.58%
ار.سيس العربيه للطيران	3,500,025,000	4,690,033,500	3.84%
اعمار للتطوير إعمار للتطوير	1,000,000,000	3,630,000,000	2.97%
<sub>ا</sub> حسر سطویر بنك دبي التجاري	560,546,793	2,247,792,640	1.84%
بت	2,000,000,000	2,180,000,000	1.78%
سوى دبي بنك المشرق	35,506,165	2,137,471,156	1.75%
بــــرى الوطنية للتبريد المركزي (تبريد)	693,968,554	1,950,051,637	1.60%
داماك	1,210,000,000	1,512,500,000	1,24%
ديار للتطوير	4,333,500,000	1,269,715,500	1.04%
ً . ر أمانات	1,250,000,000	1,206,250,000	0.99%
الاتحاد العقارية	4,289,540,135	1,033,779,173	0.85%
دي إكس بي إنترتينمنتس دي إكس بي إنترتينمنتس	12,564,034,177	992,558,700	0.81%
الإسلامية العربية للتأمين	907,500,000	735,075,000	0.60%
رابتك القابضة	750,000,000	397,500,000	0.33%
شعاع كابيتال	532,500,000	377,542,500	0.31%
مصرف عجمان	420,000,000	309,120,000	0.25%
أملاك	1,125,000,000	264,375,000	0.22%
الخليج للملاحة القابضة	764,406,938	224,735,640	0.18%
عمان للتأمين	92,374,425	212,461,178	0.17%
دبي الإسلامية للتأمين وإعادة التأمين	169,312,500	168,296,625	0.14%
الإسمنتِ الوطنية	71,760,000	165,048,000	0.14%
دبي للتأمين	20,000,000	150,000,000	0.12%
دبي الوطنية للتأمين وإعادة التأمين	23,100,000	97,020,000	0.08%
الوطنية للتأمينات العامه	29,990,822	91,472,008	0.07%
دریك آند سکل انترناشیونال	214,197,549	79,253,093	0.06%
العربية الاسكندنافية للتأمين	30,800,000	52,360,000	0.04%
تكافل الا مارات	30,000,000	48,900,000	0.04%
الامارات للمرطبات	6,000,000	43,800,000	0.04%
الخليجية للاستثمارات العامة	358,266,667	42,633,733	0.03%
دار التكافل	30,000,000	30,900,000	0.03%
ماركة	100,000,000	27,500,000	0.02%
	-,,	=:,:::,000	2.52.0

## **Contact Us:**

Market Operations T: +971 4 305 5555



@DFMalerts



© @dubaifinancialmarket



in Dubai Financial Market

## Disclaimer:

This publication is for informational and educational purposes only and is not intended investment, legal, accounting or other corporate advice. This document should not be treated as a substitute for make any investment decisions. Dubai Financial Market (DFM) accepts no liability for the content of this document. The chapters, case studies and names referred to may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Any reference and diagrams used in this document are for illustration purposes and example only. DFM does not warrant or make any representations concerning the accuracy, completeness or liability of the document's content or relating to any content or information on any website linked to this document. The users should advisor in their jurisdiction or other advisors, before acting on any information in this document.